SECO-LARM® U.S.A., Inc.
16842 Millikan Avenue, Irvine, CA 92606 Copyright © 2023 SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc. All rights reserved.
All trademarks are the property of SECO-LARM U.S.A., Inc. or their respective owners.
The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development. For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to
change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints. Phone: (949) 261-2999  |  (800) 662-0800  Fax: (949) 261-7326
Website: www.seco-larm.com  Email: sales@seco-larm.com
 PI_SL-126xxxx_230818.docx
 Xenon Strobe Light

Polarity
Protected
Ordering Information
Model SL-126Q SL-126-A24Q SL-126LQ
Amber SL-126Q/A SL-126-A24Q/A SL-126LQ/A
Blue SL-126Q/B SL-126-A24Q/B SL-126LQ/B
Clear SL-126Q/C SL-126-A24Q/C SL-126LQ/C
Green SL-126Q/G SL-126-A24Q/G SL-126LQ/G
Red SL-126Q/R SL-126-A24Q/R SL-126LQ/R
The SECO-LARM
strobe light comes
with a protective inner
cover. This protects